
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo CRESTACCI-KERR 36

1° Netto FURBETTA-ZUCCHELLI 43

2° Netto SGORBINI-LEONIDE 43

1° COPPIA MISTA FANUCCHI - DELLA NINA 41

1° TROFEO SLITTI CIOCCOLATO & CAFFE'

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 22 giugno 2025

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 7 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 KERR MALCOLM LEWIS S 11 36

2° 1 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 GABBANINI RANIERI 0 31

3° 47 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 29

8 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 9 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 29

5° 4 SGORBINI DANIELE S 21 LEONIDE FRANCO S 7 27

9 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 29 27

23 CAMPOLI ILARIA S L 10 CECCARINI ALLEGRA J L 11 27

8° 12 NAVARI ANDREA S 10 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 28 26

9° 27 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 19 ZUCCHELLI STEFANO S 18 25

10° 2 PERRINO ROBERTO S 9 VATTERONI  LUCA S 22 24

11 PINI MONICA S L 19 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 12 24

5 BIANCHETTI GERARDO 5 MATTOLINI DEVY 4 24

13° 48 MONDANI ENRICO S 11 MEONI MASSIMO S 8 23

14° 34 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 12 BRUNORO LAURA S L 31 22

15° 26 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 BIFFI MAURO S 10 21

16° 38 DINI DINO S 15 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 20 20

17° 13 ZAHALKOVA KRISTINA ANNA J L 12 MICHELI LEONARDO 21 19

18° 43 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 20 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 18

19° 35 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 26 TURI DOMENICO S 16 17

20° 22 BERTINI STEFANO S 20 PETRUZZELLI STEFANO S 20 16

21° 46 PALAGI MARCO S 21 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 16 15

18 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 26 MONTI MICHELE S 18 15

23° 15 GORI BRUNO S 28 MORBIDELLI CLAUDIO 17 13

24° 31 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 30 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 27 11

39 BELLA CARLA S L 30 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 22 11

26° 10 FANIZZA FEDERICO S 21 *********** *********** 0 10

42 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 25 10

28° 3 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 BINI RICCARDO S 31 8

29° 30 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 35 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 34 5

30° 19 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO S 36 Della Santina Riccardo S 35 3
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1° 27 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 19 ZUCCHELLI STEFANO S 18 43

4 SGORBINI DANIELE S 21 LEONIDE FRANCO S 7 43

7 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 KERR MALCOLM LEWIS S 11 43

4° 9 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 29 41

5° 26 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 BIFFI MAURO S 10 40

6° 43 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 20 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 39

8 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 9 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 39

8° 12 NAVARI ANDREA S 10 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 28 38

9° 38 DINI DINO S 15 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 20 37

11 PINI MONICA S L 19 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 12 37

31 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 30 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 27 37

47 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 37

23 CAMPOLI ILARIA S L 10 CECCARINI ALLEGRA J L 11 37

14° 39 BELLA CARLA S L 30 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 22 36

35 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 26 TURI DOMENICO S 16 36

42 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 25 36

17° 22 BERTINI STEFANO S 20 PETRUZZELLI STEFANO S 20 35

18° 2 PERRINO ROBERTO S 9 VATTERONI  LUCA S 22 34

1 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 GABBANINI RANIERI 0 34

46 PALAGI MARCO S 21 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 16 34

18 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 26 MONTI MICHELE S 18 34

22° 13 ZAHALKOVA KRISTINA ANNA J L 12 MICHELI LEONARDO 21 33

23° 34 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 12 BRUNORO LAURA S L 31 32

24° 15 GORI BRUNO S 28 MORBIDELLI CLAUDIO 17 30

48 MONDANI ENRICO S 11 MEONI MASSIMO S 8 30

30 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 35 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 34 30

3 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 BINI RICCARDO S 31 30

28° 19 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO S 36 Della Santina Riccardo S 35 29

29° 10 FANIZZA FEDERICO S 21 *********** *********** 0 28

5 BIANCHETTI GERARDO 5 MATTOLINI DEVY 4 28
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